—_—

REGINA, SK

Redhsad

o 37098
306 /21

26bb

80U 66/ /710

Branch

IN STORE PICKUP

LLOYDMINSTER ___
Dale | Twne
02/17/23

| Account No

Ship to

Phone Nag

Ship Via

Invoice to

SERV@EINVOME

STK#/FLEET#
037682

HRS
2452
1891

PIN/EIN
YAG210577

WARRANTY DATE
CASE IH
8120

8120 COMBI

Book your Winter Works Ag Inspection --
Get 10% off on all repairs completed as a result of the inspection

Plus get free trucking one way & l-year parts & labour warranty
Call or email us today!

SEGMENT# 1 C 02703 CUSTOMER 01/25/23 01/25/23
replace cylinder in steering column

CORRECTI1ON:

_remove steering wheel plastic panels to access cylinder
-remove leaky cylinder
-install new one

-install plastic panels back
Q85106390 Bulb, 1
OEM Mack-Genuine Halogen 9005 12V Bulb
Spring, 1
(Chassis Parts, Other)

20.14

87281813 M 378.63
OEM CNH-Genuine
Gas Spring
PARTS
LABOR
TOTAL==>

10400 SEGMENT

EGMENT# 2 C 02703 NA
feeder crepes down
CORRECTION:
remove and replace check valve on the feeder house main
block for the updated one
H6637957 Ball, 1
(Hardware) Ball
Case, 1 966 .95
CONTINUED ON

27::67%

OEM CNH-Genuine
87643252

PAGE 02

thal e e EQun) A and rewy

e A0 AOE | €3 COT N wl
PRI [ P,
P TR ISP, ¥ o ¥ IEWTTP ORI PR VP P PO O

[T T I S TR L S TR D ST TR TR LTS PREN AL PR VT LA ™
[OSTER Y ||.4u‘|l'J|.,<IulU\ xaea Hum
alibe i g (2.4 wifuk g pei month charge on all uumm.

and Ly & .
DR T T R
Lty

W
Fpapal. mby el
FRUTVRTIE BRI I
a daaags by
ey

PR ]
aiv W il oo i CRR L
torage P TN R S |
L TURT T PRI T N T B SR RETTPIN & RAEDR W SN AR O A

e samdiie S gmal 4 .«arduﬂu; M Tk B0 % S0 f ek e 0 BEGES JnDE D oy gea

dott 1
Becounts | 247« por annum) Parts & Service are net 30 Whota goods and renial psyments sie due on delivery

SIGNATURE: DATE:

PRINT NAME; GST #834643868

04%:.07;

cala duad e |

LI

uipment.ca’

*BELPRINT? -
[ Page
|
L& {(b) 1 Q1
Invcice No

Far additional contact information visit™
redheade

Purchase Order

| Salesperson
—
.| 4NL
>
20.14
378.63
398.77
498 .00
8Y6 .77
2 67
966 .95
Ak Cygnlimtesd LAy
|+ ras € e ivprame nam Toesy
n Lt wa U e
O TN U ene o b wed
wokirty ay Une opes diii Wl Ihy (aemny
U AT Lot i1 gindl o




QUU‘Mt REGINA, SK
Hox 12098 - Hey 1 § For additional contact Information visit
l&qnm. redheadequipment.ca
b 121 2666

300 o2 7710
ran 306 721 2899

Branch
IN STORE PICKUP LLOYDMINSTER
o ‘ Date Time T :%_ﬂ:— -
4 . ¢
& | _02/17/23 05:07:16 (B} Tl
Account No Phone [ [ invoice 1o
Swpva Purchase Cider I
S
8 T )
g ‘
>
c e = ? S .
| Salesperson
|
- o o | ___4NL
| SERVICE INVOICE o
STK#/FLEET# HRS PIN/EIN WARRANTY DATE HRS
037682 CASE IH 8120 COMBIL 2452 YAG210577
8120 1891
OEM CNH-Genuine (Hydraulic Valves)
Service Kit
PARTS 994 .62
LABOR 166 .00
10400 SEGMENT TOTAL==> 1160 .62
SEGMENTH# 3 C 02703 NA ) 01/25/23 01/25/23 o N B o .
seals leak on header gquick attach combine and header side
CORRECTION:

-disconnect hydraulic lines
-remove feeder house coupler
replace blown guad ring
.connect hydraulic lines back
47465268 Seal, 1 Y713 17 .13
OEM CNH-Genuine (Seals & O-Rings) Seal

PARTS 17 .13
LABOR 156 .50
10400 SEGMENT TOTAL==> 473 .63
SEGMENT# 4 C 02703 NA 01/25/23 01/25/23 ) T
front drum has movement on shaft
CORRECTION:

-remove feeder chain tension
-disconnect feeder chain
remove tin plate
-remove feeder drum to inspect what needed
-found bearing has play shaft 1is still good
-remove old bearing
-install new bearing no more play
install drum back to the feeder house
CONTINUED ON PAGE 03

Farrn { uflantiany Oidly

Lty Sutraca e thea BG4 s v 0 Do CORG BGY milh WU JT gty e A | ape A E st a
viadald o) Uiy Mart v sbuC s <M s @ imer b0 U fury oo BP0t degeening 0T A q e We | prale aps v v 1
3w adiis I B s Vel ad (e 08 URkiEry 3 e 160 [apew oy G RV VY YRR T ; | o
ST AR S LI TR? rau & Maciune 10 v wiv B4 SRSl 7 oDl [ Te T e R o [ I N LR A APYYy el e 0O Ty ¢y b . Sfanagate | gs ket T I [ 1 T L
T It thind e i repdd b whld BaQ L Ry e ol GiCE ard e i M AR e b hetae A dRA, A B L h sl T Ladn sad el ety 11 D10 o 2000 ol 11y fam
v = | TR PRI IPT BTt & LW L T R e Lirae | n Lt . onat A tagde s Bl A B0 gl Bt o i
dhate ol ST [ T o ar o e gt g !._ 1AW g s b el 1 d s nllu Mg sbbe o » poasd i b 0. par month chaige on all evwidus
secovnls (24 pi a-mmnj Poris b Seivice are not 30 Whok yoods 'ndluul.ﬂplmwllh sl dus on delivedy 'I v |
| |
SIGNATURE: DATE:
SRR R I
— —

PRINT NAME: GST #834643868




SIGNATURE:

DATE:

QU‘PME REGINA, SK
e Box 32098  Hwy | € For additional contact information visit
San 7.2 redheadequipment.ca
306 721 2666
800 667 7710
Fax 306 721 2899 N o oo s
Branch B -
IN STORE PICKUP . L.LOYDMIHSTE% - I
£ Date | Time R Page
a
z 02/17/23 ____ 05:07:16 (B} .03 _
Account No Phone No Insoice Mo
i S ___ | e
Ship Via ‘ Purchase Ordet _
o
= 2 e
o
o
>
£ — — S
Salesperson
. S . 4NL o
SERVICE INVOICE
STK#/FLEET# HRS PIN/EIN WARRANTY DATE HRS
037682 CASE IH 8120 COMBI 2452 YAG210577
8120 1891
-connect chain back
-install tin plate
-set feeder chain tension
FRT Freight Charge 1 90.00 90.00
Incoming freight for front drum
F21810 Bolt, 1. w23 23
OEM CNH-Genuine (Hardware)
5s/16" x 3/4" Carriage Bolt
100016 Nut, 12 .96 11.52
OEM CNH-Genuine (Hardware)
M10-1.5 8.8 Hexagon Nut
140045 Washer, 12 126 15.12
OEM CNH-Genuine (Hardware)
M10 Bolt Size X 22mm OD x 1.6mm
Belleville Washer
84195972 Bearing, 2 233.20 466 .40
OEM CNH-Genuine (Bearings)
Flanged Bearing
84257096 Link, 4 47.59 190.36
OEM CNH-Genuine (Roller Chain & Manure
Spreader Chain) Connector Link
PARTS 773.63
LABOR 747.00
10400 SEGMENT TOTAL=xs> 1520.63
SEGMENTH# 5 C 02703 NA 01/25/23 01/25/23 - o ) - T
replace vertical auger gear box and auger 1if needed
CORRECTION:
-remove unload auger gearbox drive chain
-block unload auger
CONTINUED ON PAGE 04
126 alung wtl i L7 ) A here 3, mpal o sucal PIDy &0 - Fd ylise aay el cee Jaty fned | T Facn Cuttieum o 'm-qi
: 1. oo v ol @aiFencey DG L mp et e Y s ol es e et fges e -
PRTSE- TN PRI IR LR L RE RPN T L LT S R o TP T T v oad [PUTIR4 ORR
|| IS R T RPN N 4 fo ALt U BT unrd o 1920 T thent . o7 G 30 Aus a0 Tl ddy b - GR el b Do e AR a el A |
thedl w 1.-‘ Lamernne hatiad wdl B oinfa 1ocage, 3@ ‘i o alisg bokd 10y ‘-n ol ot " M1 ere A bl alie Any ot ¥ DMLS ;,.43 by U S RLON o 10y fann |
g’ o) Pe st it At el dbng Parge We i LA it ang g 07w ek o it mll-lum:ual\..1.I|Jmflgr .nrh«x T
Gt o TR fagy L Ve e A [k St 1 LD e on uJuun.,\'nl\m- aPal slew g1 gt 0 el 2% par manth charge on n&l uuun.lm.
sccounts | 24%. par annuim) Parts B Seivice sre net 30 Whole geads and rental paymants sre due on delivery Lot

PRINT NAME: GST #834643868

Authuy wd Falih Sighalud @



OUIPMEN REGINA, SK
Box J2098  riwy 1 €
SAN 712

For additional contact information msit
redheadequipment.ca

06 /21 766
BUD B67 7710
Fax 306 721 2899 o o -
Branch R "] -
IN STORE PICKUP LLDXDMINSTE i 1 N
2 Time Page |
o 7 I
< __02/17/23 | 05,0716 _B) . 04
‘ Account No | Phone No Invoice o
S I
Ship Via Purchase Cirder
2 [
8 J— s - — —
(=]
z o |
Salesperson |
L r ey . o - | 4NL
SERVICE INVOICE
STK#/FLEET# HRS PIN/EIN WARRANTY DATE HRS
037682 CASE IH 8120 COMBI 2452 YAG210577
8120 1891
-remove unload auger gearbox
-inspect unload auger spline and flighting, all check out
okay no excessive wear
-clean mating surface
-move gear on the new gearbox
-top up gearbox o0il to specs
-apply copper coat on the shaft and spline
-install reman gearbox
-install chain and set tension
-clean up
EHCOIL EHC 0il .05 0s
EHC1LT EHC Container .10 10
11068376 Ring, b 4 14 .42 14 .42
OEM CNH-Genuine (Hardware) Snap Ring
(Circle Clip)
73344310 0il,1Qt 1 13.97 13.97
OEM CNH-Genuine (Gear 0ils) Hypoid Gear
0il EP SAE 80w90 1 Quart/.94 Litre
84320052C Core-Gearbox L 168.81 168 .81-
84320052R Gearbox, (REMAN) 1 1737.30 1737.30
OEM CNH-Genuine (Crop Harvesting)
Re-Manufactured Lower Unloading Auger
Gearbox
84320052C Core-Gearbox 168.81 168.81
PARTS 1765.84
LABOR 996 .00
10400 SEGMENT TOTAL==> 2761.84
SEGMENT# € C 02703 NA 01/25/23 01/25/23

replace pre sieve and top LH sieve if needed

CONTINUED ON PAGE 05

| Be FTF IR LI TR S BT W AR L DA T TR P 0 L N R L CU I L e i:'.l ~ad 0 Q¥ u..-,« ceteoand L

T o il v odelk v badee] RO &Ml 1O 1 a0t Ay 0 Jageer g
T IR T RE L B T B EYZIREPP P 1% R A R RPN Bt B B PR PR

ar, colons by vl

LAUFEE RS S KT L

s, ll‘u-JliIJ||-‘.|-|<I L

-y Cuomrs vy
wwilr e e
[ H by wrted, Lo

ST T {

Ao Rl oy B¢ Falhipie 10 S s Wiy 3L d papas e ot Gay an 5 ml, for 1= o shwmage b | T b O bt L s
Pl oed 4 II [ 27 DU T RN TR IR TR FLF B ST A £ af Jae \I|ml A18 A PRI NG AR e b DUl bl MET T Y | ganyy i e opera tun of iy bam

at r. I S TR BT RN T VT e ACig4 of ¢ G T 1 L - w P ras Pttt abacr 180 MORAE S u-.._ Lo ||-u Blan LG s v K

Mate 0 arleinr t:q-:a g &l e A PRy o G p R e bl B 3 e oS AR G Ul e B hd % par month chaige on oll pvordue

secounts [24%« pal annum). PAr & Seivice ale nel 30 Whele goeds and rontsl payments are due on delivery.

SIGNATURE: DATE:

PRINT NAME: GST 8346438668

Dair
Authergwd Fasm Sigrast urw




C)LJIPAAF REGINA, Sk
Bux m'mu Fowy 1 1 For additional contact information visit
s ,M e redheadequipment.ca
06 721 266t

BO0 667 771(

ax Jub 72 2899

/ Branch
IN STORE PICKUP LLQYDMINSTER |
o Dat Time o | Page”
a i
@ OB | 0Sendsie @ Jls
Account lio Phone o | INvoICE N
Ship Via Purchase Order
8
. P - _ _ _
e
]
= o _ \
Salespersan |
— — A4NL
SERVICE INVOICE
STK#/FLEET# HRS PIN/EIN WARRANTY DATE HRS
037682 CASE TIH 8120 COMBI 2452 YAG210577
B120 1891
CORRECTION :

-disconnect upper sieve linkage
remove upper sieve
-found crack on the sieve frame and broken bolt
-move adjustment plate to the new sieve
-install new upper sieve
-set gaps
-calibrate upper and lower sieve
-remove pre sieve
-found linkage is worn and pre sieve has a lot c play
-install new linkage and pre sieve
-adjust linkage
100016 Nut, Lo 96
OEM CNH-Genuine (Hardware)
M10-1.5 8.8 Hexagon Nut
353308 Nut, X 23 A
OEM CNH-Genuine (Hardware)
M6-1 Stover Lock Nut
705836 Sieve, 1 1663. 15 1663.15
OEM CNH-Genuine (Crop Harvesting)
Flagship Upper (Top) Sieve
48194547 Sieve, 1 M 1462 .77 1462 .77
OEM CNH-Genuine (Crop Harvesting)
Pre Sieve

[ -9
<

34457696 Rod, 1 151.45 151.45
OEM CNH-Genuine (Crop Harvesting)
Rod
PARTS 3277.14
LABOR 747 .00
10400 SEGMENT TOTAL==> 4024 .14

CONTINUED ON PAGE 0o

fogd Fadiead EQap e ont Moy g

el e anlh i ' ' -l
% Imu

! Co-e =, e i v Jeh
¥ &6 LG oy b, L8 IEIANE |

padr .- b oW ad ol im b A b f & J b I i tarm
' i for Sud by ar il e ‘l LRI R TN
Onle (o) retugn s g july b W v oady ulq, " iadn \uu 2% 5 pe¢ month chaige on all oveidue |
accaunts 114' o pul annum) Parts & Service ale n-t 30 wnnlo goods and iental paymants are due on daelivery
SIGNATURE: DATE: !
|
|

PRINT NAME: GST #834643868




OUIPME REGINA, SK
e Box "1'?"" iwy 1 For additional contact information \rlsit
SN L2 redheadequipment.ca

We 721 266¢

800 067 771
Fax 306 721 2899 iz
| Branch T - i B
IN STORE PICKUP LLOYDMINSTER _
o “Date me ) T Page
o
5 02l17/28 050716 (') | U
Account No Phone No In.uice He
m_ = i.IIIIII,
Ship Via Puichase Order
2
3 = - S . B
o
>
c - — S | S
Salesperson
—— - 4NL
SERVICE INVOICE
STK#/FLEET# HRS PIN/EIN WARRANTY DATE HRS
037682 CASE IH 8120 COMBI 2452 YAG210577
8120 1891
SEGMENT# 7 C 02703 NA 01/25/23 01/25/23 i S
replace chopper belts and bearings in pulleys
CORRECTION:

-remove belt tension

-remove belts

-remove sSeize tensioner

-found bushings are worn out too

-remove and replace pulley bearing

-remove and replace worn out bushing

clean shaft

-apply grease

-install tensioner

-install new belts

-set belt tension

443898 Bearing, 4 23,59 94.36
OEM CNH-Genuine (Bearings)
Ball Bearing

48114650 Belt, 1 280.77 280.7
OEM CNH-Genuine (Belts)
3045.5mm Chopper Belt

84540703 L] 1 296.66 296.66
OEM CNH-Genuine (Belts)
Straw Chopper Belt Service Kit

PARTS 671.79
LABOR 705.50
10400 SEGMENT TOTAL==> 1377.29

SEGMENTH# 8 C 02703 NA 01/25/23 01/26/23
weld hole in plate under engine
CONTINUED ON PAGE 07

¥ ! moces=-w) MerAT | vy ex B Fed rad EQuan o b ST L IR P ISV TTPIRE. T M TR TR R TR Faiim Customens
“ow ol bay L] ey of s thy NACK Bw ] g 1 L it Desar Mu' S . |
ot o - Mo Tegre 13 oy vat from s 74 iy € " ot e
L3 T |,JI wh O s SN L6 4T Li, o o R ) et LR [ vl Von' . mvoce -l - used
Wadt re B TN wls halial wdb e v s Ares OF ot i M . M [a A N ST P ! oi. U (he ofwiabon ol My farm

!t IPTR TR BRI [ R S T " a00PE S day |n . LI b clan nre H 7 . TR T N Y 4
dals A iU (o Pate OFRD |r 0.6 9§ ‘,.-. g, dsc Ukl 8 e 1 wnit ..m.l Ir |,,l o w0 vad v dub 2% . pei moenth «hnlan on all ovmdu:
accounts { 24%, pur aniuin}, Parts & Sorvico are nul 30. whobke uoa:li anu rental peyments aie due on delvory.
SIGNATURE: DATE: '
v Faimm Jopatoad

PRINT NAME: GST #834643868




QUIPMFN REGINA, SK

{(e Jox 32098  tHiwy | For additional contact information visit
) -v.;,l.u : redheadequipment.ca

b 121 [66E

800 66/ 71710

Fax 306 721 2099 = .

: Branch - . |
IN STORE PICKUP LLOYDMINSTER !

Date ime P EP

| 02/32423% 4 _ 05:ul:l6 E) dus
[ Account Ho | Phone Ho | Invoice No

s | T .

Ship Via | Purchase Order

Ship to

Invoice to

[ Salesperson

_4NL

SERVICE INVOICE

STK#/FLEET# HRS PIN/EIN WARRANTY DATE HRS
037682 CASE IH 8120 COMBI 2452 YAG210577
8120 1891
CORRECTION:
weld hole in the tin plate
plate is so thin keep blowing holes
-got the hole filled
LABOR 249.00
10400 SEGMENT TOTAL==> 249 .00

SEGMENT# 9 C 02703 NA 01/25/23 01/25/23
replace bubble up auger
(.ORRECTION
-remove bubble up auger top bracket
-use over head crane to remove bubble up auger
-clean and inspect bubble up auger gearbox spline shaft,
okay
-install new bearings on the new bubble up auger
-move auger bracket
-install bubble up auger
-apply copper coat on the shaft
-tighten hardware
-clean up
100016 Nut,
OEM CNH-Genuine (Hardware)
M10-1.5 8.8 Hexagon Nut
B6512446 Bolt, 3 1.75 5.2%
OEM CNH-Genuine (Hardware)
M10-1.5 X 30 8.8 Carriage Bolt
87016482 Screw, 1 11 .59 11.59
OEM CNH-Genuine (Hardware)
Set Screw
B72B0933 Seal, L 15.38 15.38
CONTINUED ON PAGE 08

w

96 2.88

Loviie sl o T Ue abb wpom M 1) Ut w30 0 4 | f ' 1 |
asal S J Vgt 1Cu M)t RN T e A ~™n i PN .
PP ST VN TR T & TR S (e L ¥ oSN ST RCT - S PR I TP R R e AT P Py PR e L. I PP R T I | 1 [ e
el 1ep v o £ed L ’ y At e wmmd Ao twdets 1T Sl LS 1 B 8 Tam g | of, tntd e 1L ol Bkl
[TRE iy b1 . (AN T g e o LT - A T oae g AT gt AT 53 a1 4 o e e A ol
ay PR S T AP BT A L el i 23 MECH Fu P M AR €y Vi ces )
S e B a4 ygdrs afEpeH 4 g vt alayg Teo Lle PSR el Jra RS O Y Pt A L PR T TT e AT | "1 P nionth chaige o0 all evaidus
sccounts | 19% pei aniiuii) Parts b Servete ara net 30 Whele gead nisl payments sre dus on delivery It
SIGNATURE: DATE:

uthabed Farm Segnature

PRINT NAME: GST #834643868




CJUIPMtN REGINA, SK
‘e Box 37098 Hwy 1
San 702

' redheadequipment.ca
06 721 2666
BJQ bb / 210
Fax 306 72) 2899 R - e o
[ Branch [ N
e Dam | Time | Page
o
5 [ 02/17/23 05:07:16 _(B) 0g
Account No Phone No Invoice Ho
“Ship Via Purchace Order T
= }
o T - B T =
o |
£ S . . R 4
r | Salespeison
L S __ 4NL__ -
SERVICE INVOICE i
STK#/FLEET# HRS PIN/EIN WARRANTY DATE HRS
037682 CASE TIH 8120 COMBI 2452 YAG210577
8120 1891
OEM CNH-Genuine (Seals & O Rings)
Seal
87733275 Auger, 1 1372.60 1372.60
OEM CNH-Genuine (Crop Harvesting)
Coated Extended Auger
PARTS 1407 .70
LABOR 415.00
10400 SEGMENT TOTAL==> 1822 .70
SEGMENT#10 C 02703 NA 01/25/23 01/25/23 ' - T T -
repair rethresher
CORRECTION:
-remove middle and bottom pulley
-remove impeller assembly
-inspect bearings and shaft all lock good and no play
-found set screw that holds the impeller is loose
-install new key and set screw applied loctite on set screw
check for play no play
-assemble it back together
-clean up
100016 Nut, 9 .96 8.64
OEM CNH-Genuine (Hardware)
M10-1.5 8.8 Hexagon Nut
140045 Washer, 3 1.26 |
OEM CNH-Genuine (Hardware)
M10 Bolt Size x 22Zmm OD x 1.6mm
Belleville Washer
338949 Bolc, 3 3.50 10.50
OEM CNH-Genuine (Hardware)
M10-1.5 X 25 8.8 Carriage Bolt
CONTINUED ON PAGE 09
‘ u e ... - u.<umTTEm
- ‘='- ' a: | Liama g e |
b - X o uf, 1k
PP X & 5 1S3 edy merld on Ins myoke wdl D used |
T TR T T R ' F il Mt g DAL i « ¥ T il e O BTSN 4, the operabod ol My laim
1w ulas fu u-’|~‘J1:ut1r, o b N . ‘
+ (TR .... m i v [T T n;m, (IS T R T N 3 TR I O B ST IR [T o FLI | R N Xl il 2% par month (harge en alluucmm
sccounls [ 24Y o per annuim) Pars & Service are net 30. Vihole gouds and 1enial payments sre due on uuhwmy €
SIGNATURE: DATE: ’
it o Form et e

For additional contact Information visit

PRINT NAME: GST #834643868




edhead

REGINA, SK

Hox 32094

try 1 For additional contact Information visit/
redheadequipment.ca }
S 266t
00 667 771
Fax 106 | '] o - ——— S
Branch =
IN STORE PICKUP __ LLOYDMINSTER - - N
o | Date Time Fage
9- 1
& e QPN TLEL 0507 Lh -iR) R e
Account No Phone No invoice No
l I
Ship Via | Purchase Ore 121
e
= S oo -
o4
Qo
Z b - L |
Salesperson
- e Eoalks —
SERVICE INVOICE
—_— —_ i - — N—— ,I
STK#/FLEET#H HRS PIN/EIN WARRANTY DATE HRS
037682 CASE IH 8120 COMBI 2452 YAG210577
8120 1891
36620026 Flange, 2 9.78 19.56
OEM CNH-Genuine (Bearings)
Flange
86997578 Key, 2 42 .52 BS5.04
OEM CNH-Genuine (Hardware)
M10 x 94.2 OAL x M8 Thick Key
87605590 Bearing, 1 77.76 77 76
OEM CNH-Genulne (Bearings)
Bearing
PARTS 205.28
LABOR 996.00
10400 SEGMENT TOTAL==> 1201.28
SEGMENTH#11 C 02703 NA 01/25/23 01/25/23 ' - _ o T -
replace bushing in grain elevator tensioner arm
CORRECTION:
-remove belt tension
-remove tensioner arm assembly
-remove worn out bushing
-install new bushing pack it with grease
-install new bolt
set belt tension
100037 Nut, 1 1.81 1.83
OEM CNH-Genuine (Hardware)
M10-1.5 8.8 Stover Lock Nut
420760 Bushing, 2 25.39 50.76
OEM CNH-Genuine (Crop Harvesting)
Bushing
9706704 Bolt, 1 1.89 1.89
OEM CNH-Genuine (Hardware)
CONTINUED ON PAGE 10
Jook, anl g e W f s DR e AT et e e ey el LR R e il €l T A Py sy 0D e el O G T d | Foamm Cutoameny lp‘ﬁ |
PR TIETE, T THTTHPRN PRI PR Ry 50 iy MR | T | £ 7S T P SRt T LT U LT wm o L VT aent 1A P L 0u eeyd e ey Tela st TR . i Tris |
Gt W b gk S T RARG S de s M e bamomd B Tang € oanatur i Dome b vear o any o dolds we o unlkd Dond 1 el A e o ) | - o}
i A Wt hed SF ALC e e | Bve s de wBek 2 orapon Uty D sbtaiead Tlk Pty E e P ﬂii'f-LH- ot v o Juma ot i) n . ' e 1
Jadt g 0B Y g nlv-u (™ t.r.;]n PP L efro bl ter) SEOC M ol el IR (MY nm gt SN A LD N Y T [P A Tide gm0 DA my lam [
C FRR A Wleal Ay 1 BCE S raW L AT M BT VLN &0 e b7 3t R @l ¥odoarsle d MU e o TR &
Jhi, M ae mFY e w e A W 0o and BIRAGET Py Ll 4t o el 0w ol F 1 e S i vl il e por monl.l- thaige wi qllammuo
aCtounts | 24% o pof aunum) Para G Sorvice aro nut 3U Whole goods and renml paymonts are due on delivery -
SIGNATURE: DATE: - - !
PRINT NAME: GST #834643868 ) T




v]slt

p U|PMEN REGINA, SK
e Box 12098 Huy | | | For additional contact information
y S4N 712 - redheadequipment.ca '

1006 721 2666
BOO 667 2710

ax’ 306 /71 spa9y

| Brancn
IN STORE PICKUP AﬂuLUYDHiNQILV _ I . J
e | fnm I Page
B |
= IO B ] L5 07:16 (kg Ly
Account No Phone N Ilﬂwumf No
= | _
["Shp via | *ueo‘tlﬂf ——
o | 3
b I - ]
2 . |
- i_ I " Salesperson o
Becpes oe _4NL -
SERVICE INVQICE
TK#/FLEET# HRS PIN/EIN WARRANTY DATE HRS
317682 CASE IH 8120 COMBI 2452 YAG210577
8120 1891
M10 x 1.5 x 41.58mm Cl 8.8 Bolt
PARTS S4.48
LABOR 83.00
2400 SEGMENT TOTAL==> 137.48
"CMENT#12 C 02703 NA  01/25/23 01/26/23 S T e e e s -
/zld crack in tailings bracket
"ORRECTION :
disconnect battery
weld crack bracket
LABOR 249.00
0400 SEGMENT TOTAL==> 249.00
MENT#13 C 02703 NA 01/25/23 01/25/23 T - -
‘position stationary knives and replace hardware
RRECTION:
~ck what is needed to reposition the stationary knives
veé stalionary knives on the right spot
~place broken carriage bolt and lock nut
619060 Bolt, 1 1.89 1.89
OEM CNH-Genuine (Hardware)
MB-1.25 X 16 8.8 Carriage Bolt
$29542 Nut, 1 99 .99
OEM CNH-Genuine (Hardware)
M8-1.25 8.8 Stover Lock Nut
PARTS 2.88
LABOR 290.50
SEGMENT TOTAL==> 293 .38
ENT#14 C 02703 NA 01/25/23 01/25/23 - -
CONTINUED ON PAGE 11
v ARAT e th e Euger 1 £ e ence T
L gyl ed thigt 1) .r.. an o e e i S
dcoums (24 par ....'u.l.‘;‘u"..{.Zs";'.w."e..‘::«;.;‘;’....,.c .w..‘L’...';.'..'..’-‘.',.;.,."...;‘:.’, ik ,...;.Y L2 oo e Nty o averin | '
SIGNATURE DATE: i

PRINT NAME : __ GST #834643868




EQUIPMEN REGINA, SK
ed d 303 J2098 e For additional contact information ulsl;
AN 2 redheadequipment.ca

Branch - B B -
IN STORE PICKUP LLOYDMINSTEF B B
f2) Date | Time | Page
a ‘ [
5 [_02/12/23 _ | __ 05:07:16 (Bl 11
Account No Phune to | hvoe No
Ship Via Furchase O rJ(r_
o [
- |
8 - o I - -
S
£ | s SRS : i = = =
| Salesperson
i____ B B B 4NL
SERVICE INVOICE
TK#/FLEET# HRS PIN/EIN WARRANTY DATE HRS
037682 CASE IH B120 COMBI 2452 YAG210577
8120 1891
replave hyd and fuel filters and check all oils
CORRECTION:
remove and replace hydraulic filters
remove and replace fuel filter
-bleed fuel filters
-check gearboxes oil level
top up pto gearbox
clean up
EHCO EHC 8" Qver 3 1.00 1.00
EHCOIL EHC 0il 19 .05 95
EHCU EHC 8" Under 3 50 1.50
EHC18.927LT EHC Container 1 1,89 1.89
254353A1 Filter, Hydraulil 1 186 .63 186 .63
OEM CNH-Genuine (Filters) Spin-On
Hydraulic 0il Filter 5 Microns
51508555 Filter, Hydrauli 1 162.52 162.52
OEM CNH-Genuine (Filters) Hydraulic
01l Filter
73344267 01il1,5Ga 1 169.17 169 17
OEM CNH-Genuine (Transmission Hydraulic
0il)
Hytran Premium Hydraulic Transmission
011 5 Gallon/18.92 Litre
73344349 Grease, ] 6.61 6.61
OEM CNH-Genuine (Grease & Lube
Equipment) l4o0z Multi-Purpose Crease
EP/AW/NLGI 2
64348883 Filter,F/W Sep 2 52 .42 104 . 84

OEM CNH-Genuline (Filters) Fuel/Water
Separator Filter

CONTINUED ON PAGE 12

. st ine o iai t s o )

e ‘ , ¥ Rl it i . A

o v [ ] ST [ TR P 4 PN |
i o V0 e ERR T R '\, v o ' i 1
. ¢ and e W

iz § ! ! St '(" : ""{‘ ‘I‘ R : ity W G yserasn ol 1y Tam |

et Tty P AL S e d T D Iy u s W Sl ) 28 v pot ..mn(l.u..ummunu.,..|.,.. | |

actounts | 14° w par annuni; Parts & Sorvice are pet S0 whnh uomh andd iental paymants are dua on dalivery

SIGNATURE: DATE:

PRINT NAME: ~ GST #834643868




QU*F’Mi I\JT REGIMNA, Sk
‘é TS T For additional contact Information ylﬂ!
“ha redheadequipment.ca

Brancn
1 ST * PIC
N STORE PI¢ KUP ._‘ LLOYDMINS TR ) B ) . N
o Uate | Time , HAGE
e
& — VL1 b, 0% U7 . 16 (&) _ 14
v | A l.r:Tml MO Phisne 14 e | jo
) 2Mup Via Purchase  ries '
e |
3 S = = - - ey
o
£ [ = _ _ L
2 A G g
]
4 [
SERVICE INVOICE
TK# /FLEET# HRS FIN/EIN WARRANTY DATE HRS
7682 CASE IH 8120 COMBT 2452 YAG210577
8120 1891
4523925 Filter,Hydraull 1 B8 .07 88 .07

OEM CNH-Genuine (Filters) Hydraulic
01l Filter

1597068 Filter, Fuel 1 110.10 IO
OEM CNH-Genuine (Filters) Fuel Filter

PARTS B35.28
LABOR 415.0
400 SEGMENT TOTAL==> 1250.28
SMENT#15 C 02703 NA 01/25/23 01/25/23 - o
‘place rotary screen drive belt in eéngine compartment
“RRECTION :
emove belt tension
remove crack beltc
nstall new belt
er belt tension
607871 Belt, L 40 48 410 48
OEM CNH-Genuine (Belts)
Rotary Screen Drive Belt
PARTS 40 .48
LABOR 124 .50
SEGMENT TOTAL==> 164 .98
MENTH16 C 02703 CUSTOMER 01/25/23 01/25/23 S T -
tall belts on 3016 header
RRECTION:

>0k up header to the combine
ing unit 1inside the sncp
©an all snow on the canvas

move Ccanvas tension
CONTINUED ON PAGE 13

- b ? . Pib v e G s et | o e Tt ) et g e P R L F T R P P = |
Vike m o LIS RESERUFRN M T FR-Y [T I PR RN ¥ A - Mo darg 1 g, -t - WA e ) e -.I. x I !
P . eyl KT ) i) gy QLN LRI P Y “reend g |0 X i |
| : A F a s i, iy Vet 4 wde WA G O YN ae, 4 o for I Az g By T ¥ i " |
g n T e b T gy T g Fuda=1 0L wen [ S LB P P Yo | P ’
‘e - i, m ey : Mot anr | . B e
R » sy ow A gt wn 5 & - wilia el et ;u e ofuon Baey e i ?" PaF meath chaige on l“avcl’duﬂ |
T Y lz-v.p\- siniin) Paris B Seavice ale aal m whah eoeds and quu!n:y\nn\u aadus an duirvery ls i
GNATURE DATE I
= _—

PRINT NAME * GST #834643853




| g

EQUIPME!
REGINA, SK
h Bo :l: ..“-m L For additional contact information vlslt
d g, redheadequipment.ca’ '
800 667 77

bax G 721 2d99

Branch
IN STORE PICKUFP
. [ LLQIJMIN“TEE. R
£ Dat ,lme [ Page
E ¢
b} 02/172/23 | 05:07:1¢ (B) _ad [
Account No | Phone No inJoe Mo 1
Ship Via Purchase Order
2 !
§ (A T I == =
o
>
L
: | Salesperson
l - P | ann )
SERVICE INVOICE
STK#/FLEET# HRS PIN/EIN WARRANTY DATE HRS
037682 CASE IH 8120 COMBI 2452 YAG210577
8120 1891
remove canvas hardware, half of it just spins SO i just
cut the bolt out
-remove canvas
-clean canvas drive roller full of canola
_one new canvas got some pent fingers
-install new canvas with new hardware
-tighten hardware
ser canvas tension
_took unit outside run it check for canvas tracking all
good :
_after running 1t found that the bent fingers broke
-replace 4 broken fingers
-clean up
ZAH8000001 Finger, 4 2.48 9.92
OEM CNH-Genuline (Belts)
Finger
PARTS 9.92
LABOR 664 .00
T SEGMENT TOTAL==> 673.92
*xxxss WORK ORDER TOTALS *v#sss
PARTS 10454 .94
LABOR 7802 .00
SHOP SUPPLIES 500.00
SUB TOTAL==> 18756 .94
GST 5% 83464 3868 761 .50
4KM TOTAL 19518.44
' " . 1 g .,‘ n’: el n' ||_y" '.‘w e . ;le\"r'r“n‘«;.t.l |.u.\‘ ‘n ;Ir\- *f .\‘: .!.‘:.“ " g s, O vdd _J_[;!_—.T'
ik : _,:_,::, - dan : :,T_:.—: ’I|.--‘,‘-',-|' :_ S :_“.I. £ ".""_ : I-— ar keim . | b r....:l.1- 'F-- (¥ [ .|. et :
] . Rach wh Obe:s =3 TSP bor 17l o ITREPIPTY LTS P SR PIPCRE T R AR m-.>|_.-l .."J, , ‘;r':,l‘-“ ¥ “”."..H to andtk | L omejen n.n.‘:.:...u-.‘l oy
.-):l :---_‘:'m .-,;r, .r l,--\. " .‘,{. :..’I. ! I]..'». 1..{..‘4. . o ey Mgl al e bea. ot TTERC R 5 C 2 |.|.' ... ‘: .': :-‘“: :,JJ s ke o O ODETANION o Ty 1arTy
;cr.nunu (24% . pat ganum) Ports & Servile afte nat 30 wl‘uw ulx:ﬂ:.‘uld m‘ul‘p-;ru;nul:r- ﬂ;ll:’ﬂll':id;-q B s e e M (MR ;” e“":"“ !
SIGNATURE: DATE:
R W .
GST #834643868 Gl =

PRINT NAME:




